               1/10                    717-L  ▪ S. State College Blvd. ▪ Fullerton, CA  92831 ▪ 714.738.8448 ▪ FAX 714.738.7748
       E-mail: info@micalighting.com
SAVI MELODY
UNDERWATER LED LIGHTING SYSTEM FOR POOLS & SPAS
Description
A small but powerful lighting system designed to
create even illumination and colorful lighting effects
throughout your pool and spa.

Reduce to 1” diameter conduit for
the cable run to the transformer
   Ordering Information
    MELODY100           Nexxus SAVI Melody  12V Pool Light w/ 100’ Cord
    MELODY150           Nexxus SAVI Melody  12V Pool Light w/ 150’ Cord
    MELODY100-2        Two Nexxus SAVI Melody  12V Pool Light w/ 100’ Cord
    MELODY100-3        Three Nexxus SAVI Melody  12V Pool Light w/ 100’ Cord
    MELODY100-4         Four Nexxus SAVI Melody  12V Pool Light w/ 100’ Cord
 ▪ www.micalighting.com
         Copyright © 2010 Mica Lighting Co. Inc. All Rights Reserved